
Laois Offaly

Day: Monday – Sunday
Tullamore to Athlone815

For more information please visit: www.locallinklaoisoffaly.ie
Call us: 057 869 2168
Email us at: lo@locallink.ie
Operated by: TFI Local Link Laois Offaly, Old Mill, Church Avenue, Portlaoise, Co. Laois, R32 HDA3
Information correct at time of print: 1 February 2025

TULLAMORE TO ATHLONE

Stops Stop Location Stop No. Monday to Sunday Thu to 
Sun

Tullamore Train Station 11231 07:30 10:00 13:00 16:30 19:00 22:00

Tullamore Kilbeggan Bridge 102921 07:35 10:05 13:05 16:35 19:05 22:05

Tullamore Hospital 11232 07:37 10:07 13:07 16:37 19:07 22:07

Clara Church 12070 07:51 10:21 13:21 16:51 19:21 22:21

Moate Main Street 155431 08:02 10:32 13:32 17:02 19:32 22:32

Athlone TUS:MM 455591 08:15 10:45 13:45 17:15 19:45 22:45

Athlone Golden Island  500221  08:22 10:52 13:52 17:22 19:52 22:52

Athlone Train Station 991001 08:30 11:00 14:00 17:30 20:00 23:00

ATHLONE TO TULLAMORE

Stops Stop Location Stop No. Monday to Sunday Thu to 
Sun

Athlone Train Station 991001 08:45 11:15 14:15 17:45 20:15 23:15

Athlone Golden Island  500191  08:49 11:19 14:19 17:49 20:19 23:19

Athlone TUS:MM 555391 08:54 11:24 14:24 17:54 20:24 23:24

Moate Main Street 150671 09:06 11:36 14:36 18:06 20:36 23:36

Clara Church 359831 09:19 11:49 14:49 18:19 20:49 23:49

Tullamore Hospital 11233 09:35 12:05 15:05 18:35 21:05 00:05

Tullamore Kilbeggan Bridge 104531 09:40 12:10 15:10 18:40 21:10 00:10

Tullamore Train Station 11231 09:45 12:15 15:15 18:45 21:15 00:15

Services do not operate on Christmas Day. Thursday to Sunday service does not operate on a Public Holiday.


